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New Publications and Top Ten Sellers in November 2025

1. ¥ HHETF]Y) New Publications :

&Rt
Code
N00012600B0

700002545B0

700002546B0

700002547B0

700002548B0

EE
Title

EHBERLE A 2026
HONG KONG OBSERVATORY CALENDAR 2026

AR AT EBUN BT (07-11-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.45 (07-11-2025)

EAER TR EBUN E 8758 (14-11-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.46 (14-11-2025)

EERP T EEBUT S8BT (21-11-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.47 (21-11-2025)

EAFHITEGEBUTEHRE N1/ (28-11-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.48 (28-11-2025)

BE &%
Price (HKS$)
28.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00



2. +KiGE5H#¥) Top Ten Sellers :

&Rt
Code
N00012600B0

P57611002B9

P57612101B2

P57622400B1

P59312020C1

P59652000C2

P59681700E6

P70042403B1

P70092301B0

Q52512500B0

24
Title
HAKRLEHE 2026
HONG KONG OBSERVATORY CALENDAR 2026

HFASCERH (SR 11 ) BB RS CHitim)
OIL RECORD BOOK - PART I CARGO/BALLAST
OPERATIONS (OIL TANKERS) M.0.633

HRCERF(R 1HD) - PREsialER(FTrALRL)
M.0.632 - OIL RECORD BOOK PART I - MACHINERY
SPACE OPERATIONS (ALL SHIPS)

BREKCHHH
BALLAST WATER RECORD BOOK

R E TR (CEZEERNHR

FESIERER)ABILAFSFHI 2020 FRR

GLOBAL MARITIME DISTRESS AND SAFETY SYSTEM
(GMDSS) RADIO LOG BOOK

FEVIRCHTE (55— - A TE R TE AR
GARBAGE RECORD BOOK (PART I) - FOR SHIPS
ENGAGED IN INTERNATIONAL VOYAGES

(=55 ABE Z5R 2P /T
DEBTOR'S BANKRUPTCY PETITION PROCEDURAL
GUIDE

THPHEEE K ik ae =
CERTIFICATE OF FIRE SERVICE INSTALLATION AND
EQUIPMENT (FS 251)

BE &%
Price (HKS$)
28.00

38.00

13.00

18.00

28.00

40.00

22.00

42.00

28.00

177.00



